
Pos.  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

#  

13 
74 
46 
20 
7 

83 
88 

189 
114 
232 
54 
34 

471 
18 
86 
24 
61 

666 
42 

113 
887 

Vorname  

Maximilian 
Bernhard 
Max 
Markus 
Joshua 
Steffen 
Denis 
Till 
Marcel 
Alexander 
Sebastian 
Morten 
Nick 
Tobias 
Andreas 
Daniel 
Laura 
Marius 
Kevin 
Wojciech 
Tim 

Nachname  

Kofler 
Hitzenberger 
Banholzer 
Larcher 
Das 
Hiemer 
Chadrysiak 
Goldenstein 
Kutsche 
Köckritz 
Dechent 
Hagemann 
Seeger 
Hiemer 
Roller 
Dechent 
Höllbacher 
Bartusch 
Wüst 
Manczak 
Crhak 

Ort  

Attnang-Puchheim 
Aichkirchen 
Kaltental 
Leitring 
Den Heler 
Leutkirch 
Jena 
Osteel 
Ponickau 
Lauterbach 
Stutensee 
Gütersloh 
Wulkow 
Leutkirch 
Lorch 
Stutensee 
Ranshofen 
Hilden 
Großostheim 
Skorzewo 
Mainz 

Bewerber  

MICHELIN 
Taunus Moto Racing 
MICHELIN 
Bauerschmidt - KTM 

Bauerschmidt - KTM 
JD Motorsports - Johannes-Bikes 

Taunus Moto Racing 

MSC Wieslauftal e.V. im ADAC 
Taunus Moto Racing 
MICHELIN 
Team Twenty Suspension 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

FM  

ÖAMTC 
ÖAMTC 
DMSB 
ÖAMTC 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ÖAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
DMSB 

Klasse  

N2 
N2 
N2 
N2 
N2 
N2 
N2 
N2 
N2 
N2 
N2 
N2 G 
N2 
N2 
N2 
N2 
N2 
N2 
N2 
N2 G 
N2 

Nat.  

AUT 
AUT 
GER 
AUT 
NED 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
AUT 
GER 
GER 
POL 
GER 

Fahrzeug  

Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Kawasaki 

Beste Zeit.  

1:15.731 
1:15.863 
1:16.804 
1:16.691 
1:17.430 
1:17.848 
1:17.672 
1:18.250 
1:18.259 
1:18.355 
1:18.955 
1:18.007 
1:19.353 
1:18.731 
1:19.129 
1:18.962 
1:19.176 
1:20.139 
1:20.644 
1:20.751 
1:21.043 

Diff.  

5.675 
10.592 
16.897 
18.875 
23.933 
24.115 
29.387 
29.608 
29.915 
38.475 
42.556 
44.358 
44.441 
45.693 
46.845 
54.132 

1:01.035 
1:06.908 
1:09.750 
1:21.686 

Rd.  

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Gesamtzeit  

18:01.235 
18:06.910 
18:11.827 
18:18.132 
18:20.110 
18:25.168 
18:25.350 
18:30.622 
18:30.843 
18:31.150 
18:39.710 
18:43.791 
18:45.593 
18:45.676 
18:46.928 
18:48.080 
18:55.367 
19:02.270 
19:08.143 
19:10.985 
19:22.921 

Nach Runden sortiert
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SuperMoto DM Harzring 
N2 

2.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 14:48:06 

Harzring 1,465 Km 

25.09.2016 14:45 


